

Bid Tabulation Report - Peavine Tank Replacement

			Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		Bidder No. 4	
			Farr Construction Corporation DBA Resource Development Company		Sierra Nevada Constuction		K.G. Walters Construction Company, Inc.		Paso Robles Tank	
Bonding Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Description	Scheduled		Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
	Value	Unit	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1. Mobilization, insurance, bonds, submittals, and misc. permits as required.	1	LS	\$35,200.00	\$35,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2. Demolish existing 2.0 million gallon pre-stressed concrete tank and haul to landfill.	1	LS	\$123,400.00	\$123,400.00	\$150,007.00	\$150,007.00	\$168,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$105,040.00	\$105,040.00
3. Grade site in preparation for construction of new steel tank.	1	LS	\$18,800.00	\$18,800.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$156,570.00	\$156,570.00
4. Off-hauling of screened unsuitable native material	150	CY	\$27.00	\$4,050.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$41.00	\$6,150.00	\$36.00	\$5,400.00
5. Import, placement, and compaction of structural fill.	600	CY	\$81.00	\$48,600.00	\$55.00	\$33,000.00	\$100.00	\$60,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00
6. Yard piping including tank fill and drain lines, check valve vaults, and overflow piping.	1	LS	\$225,900.00	\$225,900.00	\$310,000.00	\$310,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$283,660.00	\$283,660.00
7. Construct new 2.0 million gallon steel tank including final grading, ringwall foundation, and all appurtenances.	1	LS	\$723,000.00	\$723,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$870,000.00	\$870,000.00	\$849,794.00	\$849,794.00
8. Interior blasting and coating of finished steel tank including washdown.	1	LS	\$252,900.00	\$252,900.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00
9. Exterior blasting and painting of finished steel tank.	1	LS	\$84,300.00	\$84,300.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$63,085.00	\$63,085.00
10. Paving of the tank perimeter road and access driveway.	1	LS	\$31,600.00	\$31,600.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$131,339.00	\$131,339.00
11. Completion of all electrical work as shown on the Improvement Plans.	1	LS	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$89,698.00	\$89,698.00
12. Demobilization and cleanup.	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,347.00	\$4,347.00
Total Bid Price			\$1,580,850.00		\$1,794,007.00		\$1,957,150.00		\$1,998,933.00	
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Licensing Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Disclosure of Principals Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Referenced Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Debarment & Safety Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Proposal Summary Executed			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	